
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 March 2023

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PRINCE LEO Dropping in grade GOS, 14/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543287 12/111896P 4P 1P 4P 7PD29/02/2020

 2 KINGSBRAE DEMON Last start winner GOS, 14/03/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 553648 5/32341P 3P 7P 1P 1PD06/01/2021

 3 BARNEY BIG EARS Last start winner RIC, 12/03/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Harmey 542909 4/31761P 3P 3P 6C 7PD11/02/2020

 4 PAY THE BILL Last start placegetter GOS, 14/03/2023, R6, P 5/1E. Wilson 533495 5/32583P 2P 1P 1P 3PD17/01/2019

 5 STONEWASHED Last start Country winner GOS, 11/03/2023, R4, Y 5/3R. Sandes 541377 4/11211Y 1Y 5P 8P 4YD08/01/2020

 6 KEYLIN Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Davis 553239 4/32584P 3P 1P 1P 1PB31/12/2020

 7 PATCHY RUM Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Akers 555463 4/32045P 1P 4P 1P 3PD21/02/2021

 8 FASCINATE MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/1N. Holloway 543670 4/31954P 1P 2P 2P 5PB17/03/2020

 9 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 07/03/2023, R9, P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/51175P 5P 7P 3P 5PD17/03/2017

 10 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/31145P 4P 6P 3P 6PD22/07/2019

 11 FLYING GIUSEPPE Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R8, Y 5/1M. Edwards 532348 4/31043Y 5P 4P 6P 5PD26/03/2019

 12 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R3, P 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/21036P 3P 4Y 4P 8PD05/04/2020

 13 BUGATTI FAX Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R8, Y 5/1J. Brown 546271 5/4954Y 3Y 8Y 6P 4YB18/03/2020

 14 EARHART 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2844P 6P 6P 4P 7PB31/07/2019

 15 OLLIE DOO Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/4844P 6P 7P 6P 7PD08/05/2019

 16 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4668P 6P 7P 6P 8PB22/07/2019
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 1 ALWAYS ELEGANT Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Chapman 546855 3/02102P 3P 2P 1Y 2YB29/02/2020

 2 STELLA MANIA Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Eaton 562028 2/11881P 2P 1P 5P 2PB03/05/2021

 3 BALINESE BLUE Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Brennen 554426 1/01816P 2P 2P 3P 3YD31/01/2021

 4 WHAT A KNIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/21772P 5P 3P 2P 4PD19/07/2019

 5 GO FORWARD SANDY Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Campton 550469 3/21654P 4P 3P 1P 4PB19/10/2020

 6 ARMATREE CASH Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Lagogiane 558794 1/01602P 5P 1P 2P 2PB19/05/2021

 7 EMMA PEARL Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Edwards 547843 3/21567P 6Y 3P 3P 3PB08/07/2020

 8 ABBY ROAD Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Lyford 554519 1/01563P 2Y 3Y 7P 3PB31/01/2021

 9 SHEBA'S BEAUTY Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 558049 1/01511YB30/04/2021

 10 NOBU LAD Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Lyford 549770 2/01452P 1Y 2Y 6P 6YD12/09/2020

 11 SOUL UNLEASHED Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Lagogiane 554425 2/11448P 7P 2P 6P 1PB31/01/2021

 12 SMILEY SPARKLES Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Shearer 554254 3/21355P 7P 6P 2P 3PB23/01/2021

 13 WISPY BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Brown 549902 3/01303Y 1Y 6Y 7P 1YB18/09/2020

 14 FIRE BY NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/2N. Mastapha 547302 3/21294P 5P 6Y 7P 1PD05/04/2020

 15 PINKY KNIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Hill 559752 3/21261P 4P 6P 6P 6PB14/03/2021

 16 KNOW JUAN Grade order Grade 5 5/4H. Sarkis 551599 1/01266P 8C 5P 3C 8PD23/11/2020

 17 DESPICABLE TILLY Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Brennen 543312 1/01235P 2P 5P 5P 4PB02/03/2020

 18 FLOP WEDGE Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/01203P 2Y 3Y 8P 8PB31/01/2021

 19 MELISSA'S LOUISE Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Edwards 538832 3/21195P 5Y 8P 7P 1PB01/11/2019

 20 BUGATTI BREE Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Chapman 548881 2/11112P 7P 4P 6P 6PB14/08/2020

 21 FLYING TINY TIM Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Forbes 551807 1/01014Y 5Y 5P 6P 3PD29/10/2020

 22 PAINTER OF LIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Dance 549730 1/0984Y 5Y 7P 5P 3PD15/09/2020

 23 BUNT AND RUN Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Woods 549996 1/097(FEL)P 3Y 5P 6P 5PB01/10/2020

 24 JAMATI Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Field 559946 1/0928P 4P 7P 1P 4PB31/05/2021

 25 ZAMBORA BLASTER Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Lyford 549775 1/0858Y 2Y 4P 7Y 5PD12/09/2020
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 26 EARHART 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2844P 6P 6P 4P 7PB31/07/2019

 27 CLEVER CLASSIC Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Curby 547889 2/0843P 7P 8P 8Y 6PD14/07/2020

 28 MR. BANNER Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Lyford 549999 3/0848Y 8P 1Y 7Y 5PD01/10/2020

 29 MY JOY Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Sloan 549720 1/0761P 7P 6P 6PB20/09/2020

 30 BAD HABITS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Forbes 542203 3/2767P 7Y 4P 5P 8PD28/01/2020
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 1 KINGSBRAE DEMON Last start winner GOS, 14/03/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 553648 5/32341P 3P 7P 1P 1PD06/01/2021

 2 BARNEY BIG EARS Last start winner RIC, 12/03/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Harmey 542909 4/31761P 3P 3P 6C 7PD11/02/2020

 3 PAY THE BILL Last start placegetter GOS, 14/03/2023, R6, P 5/1E. Wilson 533495 5/32583P 2P 1P 1P 3PD17/01/2019

 4 WHAT A KNIGHT Last start placegetter GOS, 14/03/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/21772P 5P 3P 2P 4PD19/07/2019

 5 CLEVER CLASSIC Last start placegetter BUL, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Curby 547889 2/0843P 7P 8P 8Y 6PD14/07/2020

 6 SHEBA'S BEAUTY Last start Country winner GOS, 11/03/2023, R1, Y 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 558049 1/01511YB30/04/2021

 7 STONEWASHED Last start Country winner GOS, 11/03/2023, R4, Y 5/3R. Sandes 541377 4/11211Y 1Y 5P 8P 4YD08/01/2020

 8 KEYLIN Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Davis 553239 4/32584P 3P 1P 1P 1PB31/12/2020

 9 PATCHY RUM Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Akers 555463 4/32045P 1P 4P 1P 3PD21/02/2021

 10 FASCINATE MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/1N. Holloway 543670 4/31954P 1P 2P 2P 5PB17/03/2020

 11 KNOW JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R4, P 5/4H. Sarkis 551599 1/01266P 8C 5P 3C 8PD23/11/2020

 12 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 07/03/2023, R9, P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/51175P 5P 7P 3P 5PD17/03/2017

 13 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/31145P 4P 6P 3P 6PD22/07/2019

 14 FLYING GIUSEPPE Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R8, Y 5/1M. Edwards 532348 4/31043Y 5P 4P 6P 5PD26/03/2019

 15 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R3, P 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/21036P 3P 4Y 4P 8PD05/04/2020

 16 BUGATTI FAX Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R8, Y 5/1J. Brown 546271 5/4954Y 3Y 8Y 6P 4YB18/03/2020

 17 OLLIE DOO Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/4844P 6P 7P 6P 7PD08/05/2019

 18 EARHART 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2844P 6P 6P 4P 7PB31/07/2019

 19 BAD HABITS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Forbes 542203 3/2767P 7Y 4P 5P 8PD28/01/2020

 20 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4668P 6P 7P 6P 8PB22/07/2019
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 1 AUSSIE LAD Last start placegetter RIC, 12/03/2023, R1, P M/1F. Xuereb 549294 0/01173PD02/09/2020

 2 DRAMA KIDS 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/03/2023, R2, P M/1R. Delaney 557238 0/0942P 6P 7Y 5P 2YB28/03/2021

 3 I'M LITTLE TOO Last start placegetter GOS, 14/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Flipp 555050 0/0643P 8P 7PB12/02/2021

 4 HEY NAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 11/03/2023, R2, Y

TAR, 08/03/2023, R2, P

M/1N. Lyford 554517 0/0964P 3Y 3P 4Y 5PD31/01/2021

 5 PRINCE JEWELS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/02/2023, R1, P M/1H. Sarkis 555452 0/01344P (FEL)P 3P 3P 2PD10/01/2021

 6 HOLSTER BABE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 04/03/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Sandes 558647 0/0687Y 2Y 7P 4Y 8PB04/05/2021

 7 LICKING MARVEL First start M/1C. Eaton 562025 0/00B03/05/2021

 8 LUCA NISMO Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 02/03/2023, R2, P M/1T. Mason 560467 0/0337PD24/06/2021

 9 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0564P 8P 5P 5P 5PB29/01/2021

 10 JAKE AND JAMEY Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0565Y 6P 4Y 6P 6YD01/03/2021

 11 FLEETING FURY Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2023, R1, P M/1F. Xuereb 559721 0/0485P 6PD02/04/2021

 12 MY GIRL DARCY Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R2, Y M/1J. Forbes 561660 0/0445Y 7YB19/07/2021

 13 WHIZBANG ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 554856 0/0427P 4P 7P 8P 8PB19/11/2020
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 1 HOOKED ON RUM Last start winner GAR, 16/03/2023, R8, P 5/3P. Akers 555460 3/11981P 2P 2P 4P 4PB21/02/2021

 2 BLUE BLAZER Last start placegetter GOS, 14/03/2023, R7, P 5/1E. Wilson 533499 6/42142P 5P 2C 5P 1PB17/01/2019

 3 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2023, R7, C 5/2P. Akers 542202 8/21835C 7P (FEL)P 1P 1PD28/01/2020

 4 PSYCHO SONIC Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Shearer 526248 7/41625P 3P 3P 3P 7PD17/10/2018

 5 DARKSEID Weighted points score WPK, 15/03/2023, R1, P 5/3M. Davidson 541880 6/11556P 2P 6P 6P 3CD16/01/2020

 6 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R5, P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/31445P 3M 4P 3P 6PD11/02/2019

 7 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score WPK, 15/03/2023, R5, M 5/1T. Macdonald 498875 19/81316M 8P 5P 1M 4MB23/12/2017

 8 BELLA NINETEEN Weighted points score WPK, 15/03/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Macdonald 538708 7/51295P 7P 5C 6P 2PB27/10/2019

 9 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R8, Y 5/2R. Sandes 548360 3/21266Y 3P 6P 3P (FEL)YB20/07/2020

 10 JUST JUAN Weighted points score WPK, 15/03/2023, R4, P 5/4H. Sarkis 551602 1/01258P 3P 6C 7P 3PD23/11/2020

 11 WRONG JUAN Weighted points score WPK, 15/03/2023, R6, P 5/4H. Sarkis 551607 2/0865P 5P 7C 5P 7CB23/11/2020

 12 BAD HABITS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Forbes 542203 3/0767P 7Y 4P 5P 8PD28/01/2020
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 1 FLAT CHAT FRANK Last start winner RIC, 12/03/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Chapman 550334 3/11591P 1P 7P 7P 6PD02/10/2020

 2 LADY EXIT Last start placegetter GOS, 14/03/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Ma 551846 1/01292P 6P 3P 6P 8PB30/11/2020

 3 JILLIBY JEFF Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Eaton 545940 2/11944P 4P 3C 2P 2PD20/05/2020

 4 TARAWI LOLA Weighted points score WPK, 15/03/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/01373P 7P 6C 4P 3PB31/08/2020

 5 OUR BETTY Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Scuglia 534126 3/11214P 8P 4C 3P 4PB18/05/2019

 6 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/01094P 5P 4P 4C 5PD20/03/2020
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 1 OKEY Last start winner GOS, 14/03/2023, R8, P 2/1/2L. Davis 553236 7/62641P 3P 7P 3P 2PD31/12/2020

 2 LAURIE'S ALONSO Last start placegetter GOS, 14/03/2023, R8, P 2/1/2J. Miles 549021 12/102762P 1P 3P 4P 4PD27/08/2020

 3 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R8, P 2/1/1C. Eaton 543282 24/232527P 6P 4P 1P 1PD29/02/2020

 4 BLACK IRON Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R2, P 2/1/1T. Mason 552330 13/82494P 1P 4P 4P 3PD20/09/2020
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 1 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R8, P 3/1/1C. Eaton 542445 11/81975P 6P 6P 4P 1CB22/10/2019

 2 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R9, C 3/1/2N. Holloway 532753 18/131575C 4C 1P 5C 7PB11/04/2019
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 1 EVIE NISMO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/02/2023, R1, P M/1T. Mason 560465 0/01342PB24/06/2021

 2 DRAMA KIDS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 14/03/2023, R2, P M/1R. Delaney 557238 0/0942P 6P 7Y 5P 2YB28/03/2021

 3 MORK VISION First start M/1C. Eaton 562712 0/00D28/08/2021

 4 REMISSION Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R3, P M/1N. Howard 554429 0/0744P 4P 4PB31/01/2021

10 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 17 March 2023 - 10:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 March 2023

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IRINKA ANNA Weighted points score GOS, 07/03/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Chapman 546588 5/31796P 6P 3C 4P 1PB01/06/2020
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